LENNAR CORP

LENNAR CORP

ISIN:  US5260571048

Overview

2024/09/18 20:21:35

Price
170.28 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 526057104

-0.05% (-0.08)

US5260571048
LEN

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

41,151 EUR
S&P 500

169.34 EUR (60)
170.34 EUR (60)
169.28 EUR
171.36 EUR
168.46 EUR
170.36 EUR
169.7446 EUR
113

19,181.14

7
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5260571048&ID_NOTATION=35447701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5260571048&ID_NOTATION=35447701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=687892d1b4947d4ce2b51e8175b21c5d0f00259ba803351ffea485735b95f95d&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=51ffad388ae487b95&time=1726773919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db143139e94258db2c1a395015f16f20f1f48b35269c1a3c4de4caeda88510a8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=226084a51e1784485&time=1726773919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3268805c665ea61daa3b574d4653a5b04335fd22566a1a44981f74871221e08&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85a54d11060610de7&time=1726773919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac71399a1817b361dd8c05075f715e507697fd857b7fde2dd29e994be8a7dffb&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12cda81ee314ebd04&time=1726773919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ae0d4a5dc1219cd7b7cae808d1b9d078c26dbaa0f3fd7d7e119e8014c60812a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1da40acff5b5fb34a&time=1726773919&tool=RSC

LENNAR CORP

Details

2024/09/18 20:21:35

Price
170.28 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.05% (-0.08)

ISIN US5260571048
Symbol LEN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41,151 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 169.34 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 170.34 EUR (60)
Open 169.28 EUR
High 171.36 EUR
Low 168.46 EUR
Close (prev. day) 170.36 EUR
VWAP 169.7446 EUR
Volume (pcs) 113
Trading volume 19,181.14
Number of trades 7
Last size 35
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.59% +58.25% +97.31%
Perf (abs.) +26.71 +62.71 +84.02
Beta - - -
Volatility  30.10 28.65 32.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 20:21 170.28 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 169.50 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/09/ 21:10 187.62 USD
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 169.50 EUR
18

London Stock 2023/10/ 15:30 108.77 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00

199.34

0.00

0.01

166.42 EUR (151

160.84 EUR (64

151.15 EUR (105

138.94 EUR (113

170.36 EUR (2024/09/17
130.68 EUR (2024/07/08
170.36 EUR (2024/09/17
96.48 EUR (2023/10/26

= — = — = D ~—

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35447701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21452240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805226

LENNAR CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/ 16:02 167.84 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 19:30 168.46 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:08 169.44 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5708805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271330

LENNAR CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

LENNAR

Contact Details
LENNAR CORP.

5505 Waterford District Drive - 33126 Miami
Telefon: +1-305-559-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: smshelp@lennar.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Banse

Jeffrey
Sonnenfeld

Armando
Olivera
Dacona Smith

Serena Wolfe

Sherrill
Hudson

Sidney
Lapidus

Teri McClure
Theron Gilliam
Jon Jaffe

Rick Beckwitt
David Collins
Diane
Bessette

Fred Rothman
Jeff McCall
Kay Howard
Mark Sustana
Michael

Petrolino
Stuart A. Miller

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:smshelp@lennar.com
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